Your Smart Way To
Energy Efficient HVAC Control
Inverters
Payback on Honeywell inverter
investments is usually less than two years
and could be as little as three months.
The payback period varies according to
the cost of electricity, fan or pump size,

P (kw)
400V
40°C
Loadability Mechanical
size
Dimensions
WxHxD
(mm)
Weight
(kg)Rated
continuous
current (A)
110% overload
current
(1min/10min) (A)
HVAC400-1P1-xx 1.1 3.4 3.7 MR4 128x328x190 6
HVAC400-1P5-xx 1.5 4.8 5.3 MR4 128x328x190 6
HVAC400-2P2-xx 2.2 5.6 6.2 MR4 128x328x190 6
HVAC400-3P0-xx 3 8 8.8 MR4 128x328x190 6
HVAC400-4P0-xx 4 9.6 10.6 MR4 128x328x190 6
HVAC400-5P5-xx 5.5 12 13.2 MR4 128x328x190 6
HVAC400-7P5-xx 7.5 16 17.6 MR5 144x419x214 10
HVAC400-11P-xx 11 23 25.3 MR5 144x419x214 10
HVAC400-15P-xx 15 31 34.1 MR5 144x419x214 10
HVAC400-18P-xx 18.5 38 41.8 MR6 195x557x229 20
HVAC400-22P-xx 22 46 50.6 MR6 195x557x229 20
HVAC400-30P-xx 30 61 67.1 MR6 195x557x229 20
HVAC400-37P-xx 37 72 79.2 MR7 237x660x259 37.5
HVAC400-45P-xx 45 87 95.7 MR7 237x660x259 37.5
HVAC400-55P-xx 55 105 115.5 MR7 237x660x259 37.5
HVAC400-75P-xx 75 140 154 MR8 290x966x343 71
HVAC400-90P-xx 90 170 187 MR8 290x966x343 71
HVAC400-110-xx 110 205 225.5 MR8 290x966x343 71
HVAC400-132-xx 132 261 287.1 MR9 480x1150x365 113
HVAC400-160-xx 160 310 341 MR9 480x1150x365 113
Note: Using option boards, the inverter’s
I/Os can be expanded and an extra
fieldbus added.
MR4 MR5 MR6 MR7 MR8 MR9

P (kw)
230V
50°C
Loadability Mechanical
size
Dimensions
WxHxD
(mm)
Weight
(kg)Rated
continuous
current (A)
150% overload
current
(1min/10min) (A)
COMP230-P37-20 0.37 2.4 3.6 Ml1 66x157x98 0.55
COMP230-P75-20 0.75 3.7 5.6 Ml2 90x195x102 0.7
COMP230-1P1-20 1.1 4.8 7.2 Ml2 90x195x102 0.7
COMP230-1P5-20 1.5 7 10.5 Ml2 90x195x102 0.7
COMP230-2P2-20 2.2 9.6 14.4 Ml3 100x251x109 0.99
Inverter type Motor shaft power
P (kw)
400V
50°C
Loadability Mechanical
size
Dimensions
WxHxD
(mm)
Weight
(kg)Rated
continuous
current (A)
150% overload
current
(1min/10min) (A)
COMP400-P55-20 0.55 1.9 2.9 Ml1 66x157x98 0.55
COMP400-P75-20 0.75 2.4 3.6 Ml1 66x157x98 0.55
COMP400-1P1-20 1.1 3.3 5.0 Ml2 90x195x102 0.7
COMP400-1P5-20 1.5 4.3 6.5 Ml2 90x195x102 0.7
COMP400-2P2-20 2.2 5.6 8.4 Ml2 90x195x102 0.7
COMP400-3P0-20 3 7.6 11.4 Ml3 100x251x109 0.99
COMP400-4P0-20 4 9 13.5 Ml3 100x251x109 0.99
COMP400-5P5-20 5.5 12 18.0 Ml3 100x251x109 0.99
MORE INFO on options and accessories : Product Catalog at:  http://products.ecc.emea.honeywell.com/europe/
MI1 MI2 MI3
11
More than 100 million homes and 5 million buildings worldwide rely on Honeywell